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Academic Calendar for Summer Trimester 2022 (Tentative) 
Date Month Year Day Occasion 

9 Jun 2022 Thursday First day of class 

6 Jul 2022 Wednesday Eid-ul-Adha holiday begins 

13 Jul 2022 Wednesday Eid-ul-Adha holiday ends 

14 Jul 2022 Thursday Regular class resumes 

28-30 Jul 2022 Thurs-Sat Mid-term exams 

4 Aug 2022 Thursday Regular class resumes 

9 Aug 2022 Tuesday Holy Ashura 

15 Aug 2022 Monday National Mourning Day 

18 Aug 2022 Thursday Shubha Jonmashtomi 

15-17 Sep 2022 Thurs-Sat Trimester Final exam 

18  Sep  2022 Sunday  Trimester break begins  
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